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Women / 9 / L9 s4 grp1
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Naomi Peng936
Sun Country - FL

8.750 8.725 8.7509.050 35.275
4 1 1 5 1 

1 

Ella Warren904
Champions Gym FL

9.050 8.650 8.8008.175 34.675
2 2 7 4 2 

2 

Madeline Pope926
Southern Starz

9.175 7.350 9.0507.900 33.475
1 6T 9 1 3 

3 

Megan Galbreath928
Southern Starz

8.550 7.350 8.6508.550 33.100
5 6T 3 6 4 

4 

Jesstina Farrell902
Champions Gym FL

8.300 7.575 8.8508.350 33.075
6 5 5 3 5 

5 

Kylie Jo West920
N FLA Orange Park

8.125 8.350 8.0508.100 32.625
7 3 8 8 6 

6 

Ashlyn Johnson933
Sun Country - FL

8.825 0.000 9.0008.525 26.350
3 8T 4 2 7 

7 

Maddox Fillmer935
Sun Country - FL

0.000 0.000 8.6008.650 17.250
8T 8T 2 7 8 

8 

Hannah Leahy903
Champions Gym FL

0.000 8.150 0.0008.250 16.400
8T 4 6 9 9 

9 
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Women / 9 / L9 s4 grp2
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Morrison916
LaFleur's Largo

9.400 8.400 8.6509.125 35.575
1 1 1 8 1 

1 

Taylor Dorsey908
Coast Elite - FL

9.000 8.200 9.1758.425 34.800
5 5 5 1T 2 

2 

Gina Pergolizzi917
LaFleur's Largo

9.125 8.375 9.1007.950 34.550
3 2 7 3 3 

3 

Ashlyn Kammerlocher909
Coast Elite - FL

8.800 8.300 9.1758.050 34.325
7 3T 6 1T 4 

4 

Samantha Lamberson929
Southern Starz

8.150 8.300 8.7758.850 34.075
8 3T 2 7 5 

5 

Kailah Vargo905
Coast Elite - FL

8.825 7.600 8.5758.800 33.800
6 7 3 9 6 

6 

Annelise Rentas930
Stars and Stripes

9.050 7.100 8.9507.700 32.800
4 8 9 5 7 

7 

Bailey Gulash927
Southern Starz

7.600 7.650 8.9007.750 31.900
9 6 8 6 8 

8 

Rachel Taylor934
Sun Country - FL

9.200 0.000 9.0508.650 26.900
2 9 4 4 9 

9 
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Women / 9 / L9 s4 grp3
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bailey Schwingdorf918
LaFleur's Largo

9.125 8.550 8.8508.775 35.300
1 1 2 2T 1 

1 

Hannah Benson907
Coast Elite - FL

8.775 7.250 9.3008.175 33.500
5 7T 4 1 2 

2 

Nikki Carroll938
Tampa Gymnastics

8.725 8.000 8.4007.900 33.025
6T 2 6 5T 3 

3 

Tessa Laplante937
Tampa Gymnastics

8.900 7.900 7.8508.300 32.950
4 3 3 8 4 

4 

Grace Mistarz901
360 Gymnastics FL

9.025 7.600 7.7508.150 32.525
3 4T 5 9 5 

5 

Queen Washington915
Elite World

7.900 7.600 8.4007.350 31.250
9 4T 8 5T 6T

6T

Brittany Smith939
Naples Progressive

8.050 7.250 8.2007.750 31.250
8 7T 7 7 6T

6T

Alexa Mattessich919
LaFleur's Largo

9.100 0.000 8.7008.950 26.750
2 9 1 4 8 

8 

Rebecca Gillette912
Golden City

8.725 7.350 8.8500.000 24.925
6T 6 9 2T 9 

9 
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 LaFleur's Largo 9 106.475 27.650 25.325 26.850 26.650
41 1 1

2 Coast Elite - FL 9 103.775 26.625 24.100 25.400 27.650
13 3 3

3 Southern Starz 9 101.200 25.875 23.300 25.300 26.725
34 4 4

4 Sun Country - FL 9 88.650 26.775 8.725 26.350 26.800
22 5 2

5 Champions Gym FL 9 84.150 17.350 24.375 24.775 17.650
55 2 5
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